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Name and Last Notified Address 

Hamilton, Gordon Freeman, Hamilton 
Hamilton, Herbert Thomas, Otaki 
Hamilton, Keith Goldie William. Andrew, 

Hokitika 
Hamilton, Lees, Hanmer Springs 
Hamilton, Maurice Raoul, Christchurch 
Hamilton, William. Maurice, Christchurch .. 
Hamlin, John Henry, Christchurch 
Hamlin, Martyn Cameron, Wellington 
Hamlin, Selwyn Middleton Yates, Auckland 
Ham.lyn, Mervyn Rex, Auckland 
Hammersley, Sidney Bernard, Rotowaro, via 

Huntly 
Hammond, Richard George, Palmerston 

North 
Hampson, Jam.es Heywood, N gongotaha .. 
Hampton, Frederick Lancelot, Hampden, 

North Otcigo . . 
Hampton, Heaton Dudley, Havelock North 
Hancock, Brian Thomas, Christchurch 
Hancock, Eric George, W aitara .. 
Hancock, Thom.as, Lower Hutt .. 
Hancox, Jack Charles, Rangiora 
Hand, Raymond Wilson, Christchurch 
Handley, William George Augustus, Wanga-

nui 
Handricks, Edwin Lister, Aiwkland 
Hands, Robert Claude, Palmerston North 
Hanham., Donald Raymond, Aiwkland 
Hanley, Alexander, Auckland 
Hann, Eric Lawson, Otira 
Hann, Leslie Wilbur, Kumeu 
Hanna, Thomas Reginald, Christchurch 
Hannah, Bruce Orr, I nvercargill 
Hannah, John .Anderson, Br1mnerton 
Hannah, Lawrence Edward, Opotiki 
Hannah, Noel ·watt, Alexandra .. 
Hannah, Stanley, Oamarit 
Hannan, John Haslett, Christchurch 
Hannan, Matthew Eric, Auckland 
Hannan, Norm.an John, Christchurch 
Hannibal, Lester Theodore, Wellington 
Hansen, Edmund John, Christchurch 
Hansen, Jam.es Lewis, W hakatane 
Hanson, Thomas, Auckland 
Hantom., Frederick, Christchiirch 
Harding, George Jam.es, Wellington 
Hardinge, James Campbell, Campbelltown, 

New South Wales 
Hardisty, Frank Victor, Taumarunui 
Hardy, Reginald Alan Gathorne, Stratford 
Hare, Hector Toomey, Christchurch 
Harford, Neville Phillip, I nvercargill 
Hargreaves, Alan, Auckland 
Hargreaves, Allan, Eltham 
Hargreaves, Jam.es Collinson,. Takapuna 
Harkness, Graham James, Okura 
Harkness, Owen, Dunedin 
Harland, Anthony Ernest, Auckland 
Harlen, Clarence Louis Finlay, Auckland .. 
Harlen, Ronald Keith, Paraparaumu 
Harley, Jam.es George, Ranfiirly . . 
Harper, Alfred Stewart, Auckland 
Harper, Henry Rupart, Auckland 
Harper, John Alexander, Haywards, via 

H eretaunga .. 
Harpin, Kenneth Henry, Auckland 
Harris, Arthur Henry, Napier 
Harris, Albert Redvers, Elthcim .. 
Harris, Arthur William., Auckland 
Harris, Cyril Lawrence, Inglewood 
Harris, Cyril Stanley, Wellington 
Harris, Edward, Wellington 
Harris, Geoffrey David, Tem·uka . . 
Harris, Howard Charles, Hastings 
Harris, James Felton, Christchurch 
Harris, Jam.es Walter, Auckland .. 
Harris, John Edward, Auckland 
Harris, Kendal Norm.an Bushe, Auckland .. 
Harris, Leslie Alfred, Lower Hutt 
Harris, Norman Francis, Napier . . 
Harris, Newton Redvers, Eltham 
Harris, Ronald Clifford, Auckland 
Harris, Stanley Sutherland, Dunedin 
Harris, Walter Percival, Christchurch 
Harris, William. Jam.es, Auckland 
Harrison, Alfred Francis, A 11.,ckland 
Harrison, Arthur, Christchurch .. 
Harrison, Colin Wylm.er, Christchurch 
Harrison, Douglas Keith, Darfield 
Harrison, Frank Wright, Christchurch 
Harrison, Jam.es Thomas, Christchurch 
Harrison, John Douglas, Auckland 
Harrison, Rupert, Putaruru 
Harrison, Thomas Richard, Christchurch 
Harrison, Walter, Christchurch .. 
Harrop, Gordon Noel, N garuawahia 

* 
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1/3/54 
9/11/53 

30/11/53 
7/12/53 
2/11/53 

14/12/53 
1/3/54 

20/11/53 
31/3/54 

13/11/53 

7/12/53 

8/12/53 
31/5/54 

18/3/54 
1/3/54 

31/3/54 
26/11/53 
25/11/53 
25/2/54 
2/12/53 

20/11/53 
11/12/53 
24/11/53 
13/11/53 
8/12/53 

27/11/53 
31/3/54 
1/3/54 

26/11/53 
1/12/53 
31/3/54 
7/12/53 

24/11/53 
27/11/53 
31/3/54 
17/3/54 
7/12/53 
1/3/54 

17/12/53 
9/8/54 

18/11/53 
23/11/53 

25/2/54 
4/12/53 

16/11/53 
31/3/54 

17 /11/53 
20/11/53 
2/11/53 

1/3/54 
9/12/53 

21/12/53 
18/11/53 
2/11/53 

11/12/53 
16/12/53 
2/11/53 
5/11/53 

1/3/54 
13/9/54 

27 /11/53 
31/3/54 

19/11/53 
30/11/53 
31/3/54 

1/3/54 
2/3/55 

15/12/53 
25/6/54 
31/3/54 

11/11/53 
13/11/53 
11/12/53 
21/1/54 
20/1/54 
3/12/53 
31/3/54 

20/11/53 
9/12/53 
21/3/55 
5/11/53 

17/12/53 
20/1/54 
9/11/53 
2/12/53 
31/3/54 

25/11/53 
24/2/54 
16/9/54 

24/12/53 

Name and Last Notified Addrem.i 

Hart, Cyril .Alfred, Broad Bay, Otago 
Hart, Cyril Charles, Palmerston North 
Hart, Daniel Trevor, Opotiki 
Hart, George Leslie, Hamilton 
Hart, Harold Charles, W akari 
Hart, John Ashley, Takapuna 
Hart, John Sydney, Hastings 
Hart, Ronald Jam.es, Auckland 
Hart, Trevor Gilbert, lnvercargill 
Harte, Peter Leonard, Nelson 
Hartley, Ralph Carlton, Aiickland 
Hartnett, John Henry, Auckland 
Hartnoll, James Ernest, Auckland 
Hartshorne, .Arthur Gerald, Wellington 
Hartstill, John Hector, Auckland 
Hartwell, Joseph, A iwkland 
Harvey, Kenneth Valentine, Te Awamutu 
Harvey, Stanley Withy, Otaki 
Harvey, Vernand Desmond, Blenheim 
Harwood, Cecil Douglas, Wellington 
Haslett, Kenneth Whangarei 
Hasnip, John Leslie, Hamilton 
Hassett, George, Auckland 
Hastie, David Henry, Napier 
Hastings, Walter Albert, Hastings 
Haszard, Harry Arthur Fenwick, W aihi 
Hatchard, Clifford Estlyn, Hawera 
Hateley, Bert, Shannon 
Hatherley, Rex Richard Greene, Auckland 
Hatton, Reginald Ernest, Auckland 
Haughton, Frederick Stuart, Dunedin 
Haunui, Edward, Hamilton 
Havill, Alan Frederick, Papatoetoe 
Hawes, Howard Rex, Matamata 
Hawes, James Arnold Thurlow, Auckland 
Hawes, Joseph Wilfred, Matamata 
Hawke, Brian Leonard, Rangiora 
Hawke, Leonard, Waipukurau .. 
Hawken, Cecil Ronald, Petone 
Hawken, Mervyn William, Bulli, N.S. W. 
Hawkes, Richard Kenworthy, Takapuna .. 
Hawkins, Basil James Dixon, Christchurch 
Hawkins, Brian James, Christchurch 
Hawkins, James, Auckland 
Hawkless, Stanley Herbert, Auckland 
Hawley, Cyril James, Henderson 
Hawley, Richard George, Hastings 
Haworth, Leslie William, Christchurch 
Hawthorn, John, Whangarei 
Hawtree, Harry John, Waverley 
Hay, Archibald Jack, New Plymouth 
Hay, Graham Kenneth Holt, Moerewa 
Hay, Ian Douglas, Feilding 
Hay, John Ivor, Piitariiru 
Hay, Robert, Auckland 
Haycock, Herbert Kenneth, Tokoroa 
Haycock, Kenneth James Frederick, 

Auckland 
Hayes, Arthur Henry William, Wellington 
Hayes, Harold, Christchurch 
Hayhow, Carl Harold, Auckland .. 
Hayman, Leonard Talmage, Auckland 
Hayne, Norman Douglas, Lower Hutt 
Haynes, Allan Lindsay, Palmerston North 
Haynes, Francis Vivian Coleman, Brisbane, 

Australia 
Haynes, Henry Lindsay, Palmerston North 
Hayter, Basil John, Hawera 
Hayton, Neil Alan, Nelson 
Hayward, Bryan Arthur, Frankton Junction 
Hayward, Frederick Henry, Auckland 
Hayward, Wilfred Claude, Wellington 
Haywood, Leslie Arthur Herbert, Auckland 
Head, Joseph Thomas, Takapuna 
Healey, John Horace, Christchurch 
Heaney, Ernest Victor, Alberton, South 

Australia 
Heaney, William Walter, Christchurch 
Heard, Clifton William Joseph, Auckland . . 
Heath, Bryan Nelson, Auckland 
Heath, John Francis, Wellington 
Heath, Neil Haigh, Te Awamutu 
Heathcote, Richard Bower, M orrinsville 
Heaton, Henry Kenneth, Rotorua 
Hebbard, Frederick Ernest, Dunedin 
Hedger, Leonard Charles, Dunedin 
Hedley, Bernard Andrew, Palmerston North 
Hedley, William Cumming, Paekakariki 
Hedlund, ,Jonas Martin, A itckland 
Hellyar, Thomas Kitchener, Auckland 
Helson, Thomas Arthur, Wellington 
Hemsley, Dennis Frank, Wellington 
Hemsley, Frank, Wellington 
Hemsley, Raymond John, Manaia 
Henden, John Robert, Christchitrch 
Henderson, Alexander Duncan, Hastings 
Henderson, Arthur Lang, Auckland 
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E 776 
E2136 
E3251 
El683 
E3974 
E 531 
E5667 
E2196 
E3137 
E3I83 
E4223 
E4468 
E2499 
E5617 
E2212 
E4310 
E2478 
El372 
El854 
E 3 
E5384 
E 174 
E 633 
E 387 
El600 
El380 
E2905 
E 349 
E2058 
El502 
Ell82 
E4206 
E2620 
E3732 
E 69 
E 206 
E5691 
E 443 
E3829 
E3124 
E5028 
E4983 
E3284 
Ell25 
E4930 
E 869 
E5489 
E3997 
E 270 
E5474 
E3I62 
E5048 
E3142 
E 315 
El054 
E2503 

E2375 
E2750 
E4837 
E 50 
E 284 
E5636 
E 285 

E4317 
E3208 
E3012 
E3744 
E5610 
El572 
EI894 
E5411 
El290 
E 735 

E5274 
E3063 
El472 
E5595 
E3973 
E5669 
E2454 
E 687 
E4339 
E4095 
E3004 
E4647 
E 784 
E3604 
E2177 
E4141 
E3871 
El872 
E2636 
E 891 
E5687 

16/11/53 
7/12/53 
5/1/54 

30/11/53 
1/3/54 

11/11/53 
6/1/55 

7/12/53 
21/12/53 
22/12/53 

19/3/54 
31/3/54 

10/12/53 
10/11/54 
7/12/53 
31/3/54 

10/12/53 
25/11/53 

1/12/53 
2/11/53 
2/6/54 

2/11/53 
13/11/53 
9/11/53 

27/11/53 
25/11/53 
16/12/53 
6/11/53 
4/12/53 

26/11/53 
24/11/53 
18/3/54 

11/12/53 
21/1/54 
2/11/53 
2/11/53 
2/2/55 

10/11/53 
21/1/54 

21/12/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
7/1/54 

23/11/53 
31/3/54 

17 /11/53 
12/8/54 
1/3/54 

5/11/53 
12/8/54 

22/12/53 
31/3/54 

21/12/53 
6/11/53 

23/11/53 
10/12/53 

9/12/53 
15/12/53 
31/3/54 
2/11/53 
5/11/53 

29/11/54 
5/11/53 

31/3/54 
23/12/53 
17/12/53 
21/1/54 

29/10/54 
27/11/53 
2/12/53 
2/6/54 

24/11/53 
16/11/53 

31/5/54 
18/12/53 
26/11/53 
6/10/54 

1/3/54 
11/1/55 

10/12/53 
13/11/53 
31/3/54 
2/3/54 

17/12/53 
31/3/54 

16/11/53 
20/1/54 
7/12/53 
15/3/54 
24/2/54 
2/12/53 

14/12/53 
17/11/53 

2/2/55 


